
A Traditional English Carol
Arranged by Tim Goodson

The First NoelThe First Noel
(For String Quartet)

ORCHESTRAL FEATURE SERIES



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Copyright © 2023 by Tim Goodson Music

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Cello

pp mf

q=72

pp mf

mp mf

mf

mf

rit. A tempo

9

p

p

p

p

17

mf

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

&

#
#

The First Noel

For String Quartet

Traditional English Carol

Arranged by Tim Goodson
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